
Open daily from 8:00 am - 6:00pm 
EXT: 1270

CERTIFIED DIVING Price per dive / per person

DIVE ACCESSORY RENTAL

BEGINNER COURSES   

SNORKELING

DOLPHIN CRUISE

SUNSET FISHING

BIG GAME FISHING

 

ADVANCED COURSES

NITROX COURSE

SCUBA DIVING ADVENTURES

Single Dive

6 - 11 Dives

12 or more Dives

Early Morning / Night Dive Supplement 

Private Dive Guide / Instructor (*Max 4 people in the group*)

Refresher / Pool + Boat Dive
*

Price includes all equipment and certification

Sunset hand line fishing (2hrs) 50% for kids under 12 years

Private Sunset Fishing with Dinah (up to 4 guests)

Private Sunset Fishing with Fishtail (up to 4 guests) 

Extra Person

Full day Big – Game (8hrs) (up to 4 guests)

Half day (4hrs) (up to 4 guests)

Extra hour

Dinah fishing Dhoni 

Full day Big – Game (8hrs) (up to 4 guests) 

Half day (4hrs) (up to 4 guests)

Extra hour

Extra person on big game

Fishtail luxury fishing Dhoni

Torch

15 liter cylinder

Enriched Air/ Nitrox

Prescription mask

Bubblemaker (8 - 9 years old) - pool only

Bubblemaker – Pool+ coral nursery includes
*Private Instructor

Discover Scuba Diving

Repeat Discover Scuba Diving

Open Water Diver

Scuba Diver

Upgrade from Scuba Diver to Open Water

Open Water Referral

Mandatory for every certified diver

who did not dive longer than 1 year

Adventure Diver

Advanced Open Water *price includes equipment

Rescue Diver *price includes equipment

Emergency First Response

Night Dive Specialty Course * 3 dives
*Other specialty dives are available, ask us how!
*Price includes certification & equipment

Enriched Air Nitrox Course (2 dives)

Open Water Diver + Nitrox Course (5 dives)

Advanced Open Water + Nitrox Course (6 dives)
*Price includes certification & equipment

150
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105

2300

1530

480
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1405

415
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140

18

18

155

510

570

985

1055

375

605

500

1340

1325

1030

125

All prices are in U.S. Dollars and are inclusive of 10% service 
charge & 16% government taxes

Complimentary

25

215

260

200

1025

715

705

830

Lucky Dolphin Cruise (1.5 hrs)  50% for kids under 12 years 

Private Lucky Dolphin with Dinah (up to 4 guests) 

Private Lucky Dolphin with Fishtail (up to 4 guests) 

Extra Guest

Private Sunset Dolphin with Dinah (up to 4 guests)  

Private Sunset dolphin with Fishtail  (up to 4 guests) 

Extra Guest

140

195

90

Private snorkeling guide (Max 6 people)

Snorkeling lesson Subject to availibility

Guided snorkeling at coral nursery *Individual 

Guided snorkeling at coral nursery Group *per person 

Go Pro Rental (for excursions only)

Private guide + GoPro rental

Snorkeling equipment rental Complimentary

105
195
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260

895

160
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1150

1200

1400

130

Price per person

Price per person

Price per person

Price per person

Price per person

Price per dive / per person

Sunset Dolphin Cruise (2 hrs)    50% for kids under 12 years 

PRIVATE DOLPHIN CRUISE  

PRIVATE SUNSET FISHING

Price per person

Snorkeling Safari   50% for kids under 12 years
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ULTIMATE PRIVATE ADVENTURES 
(Gulfcraft speedboat)

Family Bio Adventure (3 hrs, speedboat, 4 people)

Ultimate Dolphin and Turtle Adventure 
(2 hrs, speedboat, 4 people)

1,150

985

160

640

SURFING LESSONS

Kasabu lesson  (per person) (on transfer)

Vodi Private Surf coaching (per person) (2 hrs) 

Kasabu Private Surf coaching (add-on from transfers) 

- Must have their own board or have rented a board.

Single Surf transfer     

Adult  

Child  

Non surfing guest / Spectator

3-6 Surf transfers 

Adult  

Child  

  99

299

229

229

189

215

135

50

180

115

Spend half a day with our resident Marine Biologist. 
Included is marine presentation, 1.5-hour speedboat 
snorkeling & dolphin trip and one-hour coral adoption. 

Do you want to combine best of the best? Start your 
private excursion searching for dolphins and move on 
to snorkeling on our turtle reef.

UV or regular light, torches included.

Private Sunset Cruise (1 hr) With
Sparkling Wine and canapes.

 600

695

2195

415

1530

590

2040

2300

2680

WHALESHARK & MANTA EXCURSION

Shared trip- per person

Child Under 12 years

Private excursion (Price includes up to 4 guests) 

Extra guests *Maximum 10 pax

470

380

2680

THAA/MEEMU ATOLL SURF ADVENTURE 

Adult 1x transfer (Single transfer)

Child Under 12 years

Private Thaa/Meemu surf transfer (6hrs)

Private transfer (price includes up to 4 guests)

Extra persons *Maximum 8 pax

Board only rental (1 day)

Board only rental (7 days)

Boots only rental 

Board & boots combo rental (1 day)

Board & boots combo rental (7 days)

385

2330

235

85

340

30

95

375

*Extra person on Family Bio, Ultimate dolphin/Turtle/
PVT Night Snorkeling

South Ari Atoll (6hrs) (min 4 guests) 

All prices are in U.S. Dollars and are inclusive of 10% service 
charge & 16% government taxes

Beginner lagoon lesson (group lesson)  (1hr)

PVT Night Snorkeling (1.5 hrs, speedboat, 4 people)

  99

Private lagoon lesson (1hr) 
Extra person

Vodi / Channel Lesson (2hr) per person 

160

100

1785

329

Extra Person

Shared adventure

Private adventure

7 or more Surf transfers 

Adult

Child   

Mega Pack with 14 transfers

180

310

Price per transfer

Price per transfer

Price per transfer

BOAT CHARTER
for group of 4 pax  

Zip & Bolt - (2hrs)

Zip & Bolt - (3hrs)

Freebird - (2hrs)

Dinah - (2hrs) 

Dinah - (4hrs) 

Dinah - (8hrs)

16 m Dhoni - Extra hour 

Fathom / Fishtail (2hrs) 

Fathom / Fishtail (4hrs) 

Fathom / Fishtail (8hrs)

Luxury 16 m Dhonies - Extra hour 

Sea Breeze (2hrs)

Sea Breeze (3hrs)

Sea Breeze (4hrs)

Sea Breeze (5hrs)

Sea Breeze (6hrs)

Extra person on request

 870

 830

 1405

1020

2425

480

1150

1655

Private Vodi / Channel lesson 429

 99 

Kandufushi lesson (min 4 guests required) 329

SURFING TRANSFERS

*Conditions/suitability to be discussed with the surf instructor
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275

375

160

25

190

190

120

205

330

130

110

95

150

90

80

WATERSPORTS ACTIVITIES 

190

135

70

135

115

115

All prices are in U.S. Dollars and are inclusive of 10% service 
charge & 16% government taxes

Jetski shared tour to sandbank at 10 am

Jetski tour - (15mins)�

Jetski tour - (30mins) 

Jetski tour - (60mins) 

Parasailing (per person)  (15 min flight) 

Parasailing Passenger 

Fly-board  (30min)

Jet-board (30min)

Seabob (15min) 

Seabob (30min)  

Seabob           (60 min)

Wakeboard / waterski / monoski - (lesson) 

Wakeboard / waterski / monoski - (ride)

Kid waterski - (15 min)

Funtube - (1 ppl) 

Funtube - (2 ppl) - per person

Funtube - (3 ppl) - per person

Funtube - (4 ppl) (15 min) - per person

Sailing catamaran with skipper -  (1hr)

Sailing catamaran  rental   - (1hr)

Kite surfing equipment rental - (1hr)

wind surfing equipment rental - (1hr)   

Kite surfing lesson - (1hr)

Wind Surfing / catamaran lesson - (1hr)

Kayak / SUP Complimentary - 1 hour

Kayak / SUP / Glass Kayak Private rental (1hour)

60

70

300




