

Open daily from 8:00 am - 6:00pm

EXT: 1270



SCUBA DIVING

CERTIFIED DIVING	Price per dive / per p	person
Single Dive		150
6 - 11 Dives		143
12 or more Dives		135
Early Morning / Night Dive Supplement		50
Private Dive Guide / Instructor (*Max 4 p	people in the group*)	315
Refresher / Pool + Boat Dive * Mandatory for every certified diver who did not dive longer than 1 year		215

DIVE ACCESSORY RENTAL	Price per dive / per person
Torch	18
15 liter cylinder	18
Enriched Air/ Nitrox	Complimentary
Prescription mask	25
BEGINNER COURSES	Price per person
Bubblemaker (8 - 9 years old) - pool onl	y 155

Bubblemaker (8 - 9 years old) - pool only	155
Bubblemaker - Pool+ coral nursery includes *Private Instructor	510
Discover Scuba Diving	260
Repeat Discover Scuba Diving	200
Open Water Diver	1025
Scuba Diver	715
Upgrade from Scuba Diver to Open Water	705
Open Water Referral	830

 ${\it Price includes all equipment and certification}$

Adventure Diver 570 Advanced Open Water *price includes equipment 985 Rescue Diver *price includes equipment 1055 Emergency First Response 375 Night Dive Specialty Course * 3 dives *Other specialty dives are available, ask us how! *Price includes certification & equipment	ADVANCED COURSES		Price per person
Rescue Diver *price includes equipment 1055 Emergency First Response 375 Night Dive Specialty Course * 3 dives *Other specialty dives are available, ask us how!	Adventure	Diver	570
Emergency First Response 375 Night Dive Specialty Course * 3 dives *Other specialty dives are available, ask us how!	Advanced (Open Water *price includes equipment	985
Night Dive Specialty Course * 3 dives *Other specialty dives are available, ask us how!	Rescue Div	er *price includes equipment	1055
*Other specialty dives are available, ask us how!	Emergency	First Response	375
	*Other speci	alty dives are available, ask us how!	605

NITROX COURSE	Price per person
Enriched Air Nitrox Course (2 dives)	500
Open Water Diver + Nitrox Course (5 dives)	1340
Advanced Open Water + Nitrox Course (6 dives) *Price includes certification & equipment	1325

ADVENTURES

SNORKELING

Snorkeling Safari 50% for kids under 12 years	Price per persor
Private snorkeling guide (Max 6 people)	195
Snorkeling lesson Subject to availability	105
Guided snorkeling at coral nursery *Individual	195
,	95
Guided snorkeling at coral nursery Group *per person Go Pro Rental (for excursions only)	115
Private guide + GoPro rental	260
	mplimentary

	IIN (
	, ,	

Price per person

Lucky Dolphin Cruise (1.5 hrs)	50% for kids under 12 years	105
Sunset Dolphin Cruise (2 hrs)	50% for kids under 12 years	160

PRIVATE DOLPHIN CRUISE

Private Lucky Dolphin with Dinah (up to 4 guests)	950
Private Lucky Dolphin with Fishtail (up to 4 guests)	1150
Extra Guest	90
Private Sunset Dolphin with Dinah (up to 4 guests)	1200
Private Sunset dolphin with Fishtail (up to 4 guests)	1400
Extra Guest	130

SUNSET FISHING Price per person

Sunset hand line fishing (2hrs) 50% for kids under 12 years	140
PRIVATE SUNSET FISHING	
Private Sunset Fishing with Dinah (up to 4 guests)	895

Private sunset rishing with Dinah (up to 4 guests)	090
Private Sunset Fishing with Fishtail (up to 4 guests)	1030
Extra Person	125

BIG GAME FISHING

Fishtail luxury fishing Dhoni

, 3	
Full day Big - Game (8hrs) (up to 4 guests)	2300
Half day (4hrs) (up to 4 guests)	1530
Extra hour	480
Dinah fishing Dhoni	
Full day Big - Game (8hrs) (up to 4 guests)	1915
Half day (4hrs) (up to 4 guests)	1405
Extra hour	415
Extra person on big game	140

All prices are in U.S. Dollars and are inclusive of 10% service charge $\ensuremath{\mathfrak{A}}$ 16% government taxes

ULTIMATE PRIVATE ADVENTURES (Gulfcraft speedboat)

Family Bio Adventure (3 hrs, speedboat, 4 people) Spend half a day with our resident Marine Biologist. Included is marine presentation, 1.5-hour speedboat snorkeling & dolphin trip and one-hour coral adoption	1,150
Ultimate Dolphin and Turtle Adventure (2 hrs, speedboat, 4 people) Do you want to combine best of the best? Start your private excursion searching for dolphins and move on to snorkeling on our turtle reef.	985
PVT Night Snorkeling (1.5 hrs, speedboat, 4 people) UV or regular light, torches included.	640
*Extra person on Family Bio, Ultimate dolphin/Turtle/ PVT Night Snorkeling	160
Private Sunset Cruise (1 hr) With Sparkling Wine and canapes.	590

BOAT CHARTER

for group of 4 pax

Zip & Bolt - (2hrs)	600
Zip & Bolt - (3hrs)	870
Freebird - (2hrs)	695
Dinah - (2hrs)	830
Dinah - (4hrs)	1405
Dinah - (8hrs)	2195
16 m Dhoni - Extra hour	415
Fathom / Fishtail (2hrs)	1020
Fathom / Fishtail (4hrs)	1530
Fathom / Fishtail (8hrs)	2425
Luxury 16 m Dhonies - Extra hour	480
Sea Breeze (2hrs)	1150
Sea Breeze (3hrs)	1655
Sea Breeze (4hrs)	2040
Sea Breeze (5hrs)	2300
Sea Breeze (6hrs)	2680

Extra person on request

WHALESHARK & MANTA EXCURSION

South Ari Atoll (6hrs) (min 4 guests)

Shared trip- per person	470
Child Under 12 years	380
Private excursion (Price includes up to 4 guests)	2680
Extra guests *Maximum 10 pax	180

SURFING LESSONS

Beginner lagoon lesson (group lesson) (1hr)	99
Private lagoon lesson (1hr)	299
Extra person	99
Vodi / Channel Lesson (2hr) per person	229
Private Vodi / Channel lesson	429
Extra Person	229
Kasabu lesson (per person) (on transfer)	329
*Conditions/suitability to be discussed with the surf instructor	
Kandufushi lesson (min 4 guests required)	329

SURFING TRANSFERS

Vodi Private Surf coaching (per person) (2 hrs)	189
Kasabu Private Surf coaching (add-on from transfers)	99

- Must have their own board or have rented a board.

Single Surf transfer	Price per transfer
Adult	215
Child	135
Non surfing guest / Spectator	50
3-6 Surf transfers	Price per transfer
Adult	180
Child	115
7 or more Surf transfers	Price per transfer
Adult	160
Child	100
Mega Pack with 14 transfers	1785

THAA/MEEMU ATOLL SURF ADVENTURE

Shared adventure

Adult 1x transfer (Single transfer)	385
Child Under 12 years	310

Private adventure

Titate adventure	
Private Thaa/Meemu surf transfer (6hrs)	
Private transfer (price includes up to 4 guests)	2330
Extra persons *Maximum 8 pax	235
Board only rental (1 day)	85
Board only rental (7 days)	340
board only refleat (7 days)	
Boots only rental	30

95

All prices are in U.S. Dollars and are inclusive of 10% service charge & 16% government taxes

Board & boots combo rental (1 day)

Board & boots combo rental (7 days)

WATERSPORTS ACTIVITIES

Jetski shared tour to sandbank at 10 am	300
Jetski tour - (15mins)	150
Jetski tour - (30mins)	275
Jetski tour - (60mins)	375
Parasailing (per person) (15 min flight)	160
Parasailing Passenger	25
Fly-board (30min)	190
Jet-board (30min)	190
Seabob (15min)	% \$
Seabob (30min)	&\$)
Seabob (60 min)	''\$
Wakeboard / waterski / monoski - (lesson)	130
Wakeboard / waterski / monoski - (ride)	110
Kid waterski - (15 min)	95
Funtube - (1 ppl)	150
Funtube - (2 ppl) - per person	90
Funtube - (3 ppl) - per person	80
Funtube - (4 ppl) (15 min) - per person	70
Sailing catamaran with skipper - (1hr)	135
Sailing catamaran rental - (1hr)	115
Kite surfing equipment rental - (1hr)	115
wind surfing equipment rental - (1hr)	60
Kite surfing lesson - (1hr)	190
Wind Surfing / catamaran lesson - (1hr)	135
Kayak / SUP Complimentary - 1 hour	133
Kayak / SUP / Glass Kayak Private rental (1hour)	70